
Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 77 sec

8001 Vicki -- NQ2 0 000



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 77 sec

8202 Duskey 64.67 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 77 sec

12205 Ringer 56.96 11000 0 000

12202 Buster 58.21 21000 0 000

12201 Scottie 90.11 NQ2 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec

20208 Raine 72.11 11000 0 000

20204 River 40.65 2950 0 001

20207 Bailey 49.41 NQ1 1 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec

24201 Bravo 56.27 NQ2 0 010

24203 Ara 86.51 NQ2 2 000

24208 Harry 55.88 NQ0 0 010

24206 Versace -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 74 sec

8401 Libby 98.33 NQ4 3 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 72 sec

16401 Bandit 88.85 NQ0 0 001

16403 Harry 69.00 NQ2 1 000

16404 Cooper -- NQ5 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec

20203 Shay 57.99 1901 1 000

20202 Ruffles 73.56 NQ3 0 000

20205 Kate 56.14 NQ2 0 000

20402 Twister 59.16 NQ1 0 010

20404 Cougar -- NQ1 3 100

20405 Honor 66.68 NQ2 0 020

20410 Freeman 60.31 NQ2 1 000

20403 Fallon -- WD0 0 000

20407 Mollie -- ABS-- -- ------

20412 Mac -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 70 sec

24204 Strider 66.36 NQ2 0 010

24401 Winners 97.59 NQ4 1 010

24402 Bella 81.65 NQ3 1 010

24404 Arwen 83.36 NQ3 0 000

24403 Raider -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 70 sec

8601 Rhowyn 54.28 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec

12401 Willow 80.02 NQ1 1 000

12402 Keefer 58.11 NQ3 1 010

12601 Preston 50.59 NQ1 1 020

12602 Zipper -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec

16602 Kizmet 56.05 NQ1 1 010

16604 Bambi -- NQ4 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec

20408 Coz 59.39 NQ0 2 000

20603 Summit 52.11 NQ1 1 000

20608 Hemi 71.16 NQ2 0 020

20609 Jake -- NQ3 0 100

20605 Homer -- ABS-- -- ------

20606 Panda -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Sizzle -- ABS-- -- ------

20610 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Slash -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec

24602 Alex 55.58 11000 0 000

24601 Desi 59.95 NQ1 1 010

24604 Jasmine 91.72 NQ4 4 030

24606 Chi 75.55 NQ3 0 000

24605 Onyx -- ABS-- -- ------

24607 Spirit -- WD0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec

26601 Toss 43.37 11000 0 000



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 70 sec

8801 Bubbles -- NQ1 0 100

8804 Cha Cha 56.86 NQ1 3 010

8807 Ips-C 74.52 NQ0 0 000

8805 Grits -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Hero -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 67 sec

12804 Neil 42.56 11000 0 000

12807 Cracker 46.65 21000 0 000

12810 Tempo 49.47 31000 0 000

12801 Major 56.01 41000 0 000

12806 Peanut 58.27 1000 0 000

12811 Parker 60.06 1000 0 000

12815 Max 63.39 1000 0 000

12603 Rachel 81.65 NQ2 3 010

12604 Mia 78.49 NQ1 0 000

12808 Fly 52.49 NQ1 0 000

12809 Rey 61.98 NQ0 0 010

12814 Addie 58.49 NQ0 1 010

12812 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------

12813 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------

12816 TK -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 65 sec

16816 Clare 52.95 11000 0 000

16803 Raleigh 46.73 NQ0 0 010

16805 Pilot 41.74 NQ0 0 020

16808 Pension 49.87 NQ0 1 000

16809 Otto 46.05 NQ2 0 000

16810 Cleo 57.79 NQ2 2 020

16813 Trevor 51.19 NQ0 1 010

16814 Kaper 63.18 NQ1 0 000

16817 Skye 53.54 NQ1 0 010

16820 Quigley 54.66 NQ0 1 001

16804 Portia -- ABS-- -- ------

16806 Teaa -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec

20835 Kruz 43.22 11000 0 000

20813 Sadie 43.97 21000 0 000

20830 Rebel 47.16 31000 0 000

20818 Summer 47.38 41000 0 000

20828 Valley 50.56 1000 0 000

20820 Roz 51.26 1000 0 000

20806 Skye 51.39 1000 0 000

20816 Lucy 52.48 1000 0 000

20833 Reggie 54.80 1000 0 000

20803 McKay 68.15 NQ1 1 020

20808 Seeker 43.84 NQ1 0 020

20809 Leah 55.01 NQ0 0 010

20811 Jade 55.33 NQ2 2 010

20812 Elsa 53.83 NQ1 1 000

20814 Jester 53.51 NQ3 3 030

20817 Forest 46.32 NQ1 1 030

20819 Louie 58.05 NQ2 3 020

20821 Rippy 45.38 NQ0 1 010

20824 Aladdin 54.93 NQ2 1 000

20825 Tina 43.67 NQ1 1 010

20831 Auggie 42.24 NQ1 1 010

20836 Spunk 45.49 NQ1 0 000

20838 Prairie -- NQ1 0 100

20839 Simon 51.31 NQ1 0 000

20840 Rocky 51.96 NQ0 1 000

20842 Minnie 58.02 NQ0 1 010

20843 Mollie -- NQ1 2 100

20601 Merle -- ABS-- -- ------

20802 Kadie -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Driver -- ABS-- -- ------

20826 Reese -- ABS-- -- ------

20827 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Sassy -- ABS-- -- ------

20841 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec

24801 Aidan 43.64 11000 0 000

24808 Tango 61.61 21000 0 000

24802 Phoenix 60.25 NQ0 0 010

24804 Xander 61.75 NQ0 0 010

24805 Maggie 49.91 NQ2 1 010

24806 Addie -- NQ1 0 100

24807 Tamora 62.79 NQ3 1 010

24809 Bumble -- NQ2 0 100

24814 Ace -- NQ2 3 110

24815 Murphy 64.86 NQ0 0 000

24818 Lilly 65.72 NQ1 2 000

24803 Huntleigh -- ABS-- -- ------

24810 Johnnie -- ABS-- -- ------

24812 Max -- ABS-- -- ------

24813 Maquis -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Jackson -- ABS-- -- ------

24819 Paden -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 61 sec

26801 Viper 61.43 NQ3 1 001

26802 Spring -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 77 sec

16205 Mad Dog 51.84 11000 0 000

16203 Zoey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 77 sec

16204 Thor 85.81 NQ1 3 030



Standard Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 79 sec

4201 Tazer 89.50 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 79 sec

8402 Riley 76.40 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 77 sec

12206 Georgia 52.00 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 75 sec

16408 Dallas 55.59 11000 0 000

16406 Hannah 80.06 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 70 sec

12605 Dixie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec

16605 Banjo 56.88 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec

20415 Lelu -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 70 sec

12820 Rocky 60.06 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec

16822 Rocket 48.45 11000 0 000

16823 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 66 sec

20844 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 40 sec

8001 Vicki 41.24 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 40 sec

8202 Duskey 58.83 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT: 40 sec

12202 Buster 28.64 11000 0 000

12201 Scottie 52.64 NQ0 0 010

12205 Ringer 28.33 NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec

20204 River 23.35 NQ1 0 020

20207 Bailey -- NQ1 0 030

20404 Cougar 35.37 NQ2 1 010

20403 Fallon -- WD0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 36 sec

24201 Bravo 22.12 11000 0 000

24203 Ara 35.14 NQ0 1 000

24205 Candy -- NQ6 0 000

24208 Harry 26.97 NQ0 0 010

24206 Versace -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec

8401 Libby 37.20 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec

12401 Willow 45.89 1980 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 42 sec

16604 Bambi 45.70 1891 0 000

16404 Cooper 46.54 2871 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 39 sec

20203 Shay 28.29 NQ0 2 010

20205 Kate 30.61 NQ2 1 030

20208 Raine 48.91 NQ0 0 000

20402 Twister 43.02 NQ2 0 010

20405 Honor 39.10 NQ2 0 010

20410 Freeman 31.95 NQ1 2 000

20605 Homer 43.54 NQ2 0 000

20407 Mollie -- ABS-- -- ------

20412 Mac -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Sizzle -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 39 sec

24204 Strider 42.65 NQ0 2 010

24401 Winners 60.61 NQ3 0 000

24402 Bella 38.52 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec

8601 Rhowyn 32.81 NQ0 0 020

8805 Grits -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec

12402 Keefer 36.82 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec

16602 Kizmet 37.27 11000 0 000

16401 Bandit 42.74 NQ0 1 030

16403 Harry 49.68 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 39 sec

20608 Hemi 43.06 1880 0 000

20202 Ruffles 44.90 NQ2 1 000

20408 Coz 42.20 NQ1 2 000

20808 Seeker 34.58 NQ1 2 020

20601 Merle -- ABS-- -- ------

20606 Panda -- ABS-- -- ------

20611 Slash -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 39 sec

24404 Arwen 45.01 NQ0 0 000

24602 Alex 30.17 NQ2 2 050

24603 Burke -- NQ4 1 170

24606 Chi 49.86 NQ2 0 010

24607 Spirit -- WD0 0 000



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec

8807 Ips-C 40.69 11000 0 000

8801 Bubbles 51.49 NQ1 1 000

8804 Cha Cha 37.21 NQ1 1 010

8806 Hero 43.00 NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec

12804 Neil 26.39 11000 0 000

12810 Tempo 33.23 21000 0 000

12801 Major 34.61 31000 0 000

12809 Rey 38.21 41000 0 000

12815 Max 38.43 1000 0 000

12602 Zipper 38.65 1000 0 000

12806 Peanut 39.84 1000 0 000

12811 Parker 40.30 1000 0 000

12601 Preston 30.69 NQ1 0 000

12603 Rachel 51.24 NQ5 2 020

12604 Mia 53.17 NQ0 1 000

12807 Cracker 30.31 NQ1 1 010

12808 Fly 39.68 NQ2 0 000

12813 Gretchen 56.30 NQ2 1 010

12814 Addie 44.86 NQ2 2 000

12816 TK 44.28 NQ1 1 010

12812 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec

16809 Otto 27.61 11000 0 000

16808 Pension 30.97 21000 0 000

16806 Teaa 32.71 31000 0 000

16810 Cleo 33.29 41000 0 000

16813 Trevor 34.97 1000 0 000

16803 Raleigh 29.64 NQ0 0 010

16804 Portia 49.95 NQ1 0 000

16805 Pilot 25.48 NQ1 1 010

16814 Kaper 43.42 NQ0 0 000

16816 Clare 32.19 NQ2 1 020

16817 Skye 36.11 NQ0 1 000

16820 Quigley 26.87 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 39 sec

20813 Sadie 28.13 11000 0 000

20835 Kruz 29.67 21000 0 000

20818 Summer 31.30 31000 0 000

20812 Elsa 32.06 41000 0 000

20830 Rebel 32.08 1000 0 000

20839 Simon 34.09 1000 0 000

20816 Lucy 34.63 1000 0 000

20833 Reggie 36.36 1000 0 000

20603 Summit 33.52 NQ1 1 020

20609 Jake -- NQ2 3 130

20802 Kadie 30.03 NQ1 1 020

20803 McKay 31.55 NQ1 1 020

20806 Skye 37.23 NQ1 0 000

20811 Jade 34.45 NQ1 1 010

20814 Jester -- NQ3 3 120

20817 Forest 35.53 NQ1 1 000

20819 Louie 38.91 NQ0 1 000

20820 Roz 32.14 NQ0 0 010

20821 Rippy 29.58 NQ1 1 020

20824 Aladdin 29.83 NQ1 1 020

20825 Tina -- NQ2 2 120

20826 Reese 25.40 NQ0 0 020

20828 Valley 34.89 NQ0 0 020

20831 Auggie -- NQ1 1 130

20836 Spunk 29.68 NQ0 0 010

20838 Prairie 37.21 NQ0 0 010

20840 Rocky 28.21 NQ0 0 020

20842 Minnie 40.76 NQ0 1 000

20843 Mollie 33.87 NQ1 1 030

20610 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------

20809 Leah -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Driver -- ABS-- -- ------

20827 Lucy -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Sassy -- ABS-- -- ------

20841 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 39 sec

24801 Aidan 28.26 11000 0 000

24805 Maggie 29.04 21000 0 000

24807 Tamora 34.79 31000 0 000

24818 Lilly 35.15 41000 0 000

24403 Raider 46.72 NQ1 1 010

24601 Desi 41.60 NQ0 0 000

24802 Phoenix 42.09 NQ0 0 010

24804 Xander 43.20 NQ0 0 000

24806 Addie 33.38 NQ0 0 010

24808 Tango -- NQ0 1 100

24809 Bumble 45.42 NQ2 3 030

24810 Johnnie -- NQ2 2 110

24813 Maquis -- NQ0 1 110

24814 Ace -- NQ0 1 100

24815 Murphy 35.45 NQ1 1 010

24817 Jackson 66.22 NQ3 3 070

24819 Paden 34.04 NQ0 1 000

24605 Onyx -- ABS-- -- ------

24803 Huntleigh -- ABS-- -- ------

24812 Max -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 39 sec

26601 Toss 30.46 NQ0 1 010

26801 Viper 34.67 NQ2 1 020

26802 Spring -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT: 41 sec

16205 Mad Dog 24.75 11000 0 000



JWW Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 49 sec

4201 Tazer 53.24 1920 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 49 sec

8402 Riley 36.84 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 47 sec

12206 Georgia 41.99 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 44 sec

16407 Madison 29.03 11000 0 000

16408 Dallas 38.30 21000 0 000

16406 Hannah 39.15 3951 0 000

16203 Zoey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 44 sec

20414 Seti 48.87 1920 0 000

20413 Vanna 52.22 NQ0 1 020

20415 Lelu -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 47 sec

4401 TJ -- NQ0 0 100

4601 Touche -- NQ1 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 44 sec

16605 Banjo 36.37 NQ3 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 44 sec

20416 Austin 43.73 NQ0 0 020



JWW Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec

12820 Rocky 38.65 11000 0 000

12605 Dixie 56.02 NQ2 1 020

12819 Jazz 56.73 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 44 sec

16822 Rocket 31.46 11000 0 000

16821 Maize 43.75 21000 0 000

16823 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 44 sec

20844 Savanna -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results - Regular
10/2/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8801 Bubbles 27.74 1665 4 201918

8202 Duskey 36.79 2553 4 201018

8201 Foo 43.93 NQ3 6 20106

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12801 Major 27.42 1726 6 202713

12805 Skittles 37.55 2605 6 201813

12604 Mia 20.56 3505 4 20813

12402 Keefer 28.46 NQ3 6 01813

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20410 Freeman 32.73 1795 9 202718

20205 Kate 32.39 2695 7 201918

20202 Ruffles 34.07 3633 6 201818

20206 Blade 28.68 4615 4 201913

20208 Raine 38.03 532 6 201813

20607 Sizzle -- ABS-- -- ------

20610 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24201 Bravo 36.55 1634 7 201818

24606 Chi 20.00 2575 4 201018

24206 Versace -- ABS-- -- ------

24209 Lance -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results - Regular
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8401 Libby 44.65 NQ5 9 20813

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20408 Coz 32.56 1795 9 202718

20203 Shay 25.34 2672 9 201818

20831 Auggie 38.24 3615 9 20276

20405 Honor 35.66 4603 9 201813

20609 Jake 33.50 NQ4 9 01013

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24405 Jet 31.66 1573 9 20196

24208 Harry 33.99 2563 9 20196

24801 Aidan 42.12 NQ6 9 02718

24605 Onyx -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12809 Rey 39.16 NQ4 6 0812

12813 Gretchen 42.24 NQ2 0 0180

12814 Addie 39.59 NQ3 6 0275

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16810 Cleo 42.56 NQ4 3 0277

16814 Kaper 42.75 NQ3 6 01812

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20811 Jade 33.02 1774 9 202718

20802 Kadie 33.71 NQ3 6 0275

20606 Panda -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24806 Addie 43.27 NQ2 0 01812

24814 Ace 33.70 NQ3 7 02712

24819 Paden 25.61 NQ4 6 01911

24812 Max -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results - Regular
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8601 Rhowyn 29.57 1643 9 20275

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16804 Portia 39.05 NQ3 6 01012

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20812 Elsa 30.74 NQ3 4 0918

20824 Aladdin 26.93 NQ3 4 01811

20842 Minnie 31.77 NQ3 4 01718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24810 Johnnie 30.48 1773 9 202718

24602 Alex 37.63 NQ3 7 01812

24802 Phoenix -- NQ3 6 01912

24805 Maggie 29.45 NQ3 2 0918

24809 Bumble 29.40 NQ2 2 02712

24813 Maquis 35.23 NQ3 9 0275

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches SCT: 32 sec

26801 Viper 30.21 1762 9 202718

26802 Spring -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

4 inches SCT: 41 sec

4201 Tazer 41.56 1525 6 20813

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8402 Riley 25.37 1592 6 201813

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16408 Dallas 36.51 1676 9 20276

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20416 Austin 27.92 1653 6 201818

20414 Seti 39.37 NQ1 0 0180



FAST Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20415 Lelu 31.20 1715 9 201918



FAST Results - Preferred
10/2/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16823 Jock 35.12 NQ2 6 01918


